## TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER 79115458
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	
CONVEYING PARTY DATA			
Name			Execution Date
Innovise Plc			10/14/2013
RECEIVING PARTY DATA  Name: Innovise Pic			
Address:	Keypoint, 17-23 High Street Slough SL1 1DY		
Country:	GB		
Entity Type:			
Entity Country:	GB		
CORRESPONDENCE DATA			
Correspondent Name:		Innovise Plc	
Address:		Keypoint, 17-23 High Street Slough SL1 1DY	
Country:		GB	

TRADEMARK REEL: 005153 FRAME: 0816

## **THIS**

## **PAGE**

## **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 005153 FRAME: 0817

**RECORDED: 11/15/2013**